908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001

908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001
WKN: 65443P102

ISIN: US65443P1021

Overview

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
5.67 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.98% (0.11)

US65443P1021
MASS

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

175 EUR

S&P 500

5.66 USD (200)
5.67 USD (500)
5.59 USD

5.79 USD

5.54 USD

5.56 USD
5.657304 USD
124,453
704,085.22
2,227
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/03/26 ZlE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US65443P1021&ID_NOTATION=317407121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f599ace98626d653ac0aa00360555698c9f4f9194014dd4603a4446f2e53517&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e446ddf5dd9b1e9be&time=1714387525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12d412d096305c15638ce32265f812638ba737e6d06cf9f0686d6a1bbad29687&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f08b4082ea8e70a8d&time=1714387525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2e873772f87a9997cc4e68b2b2209194a19ade2e0c74b6839722e1087d0592a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eccca8cd29a118476&time=1714387525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9ddfd2477f7a03c21b8a966fa64791cb83c21695a3f573c4adc6606e4f6e139&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f485e416c5f26e208&time=1714387525&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=661218174da2d86919bda901ae18122b56cc9edd0540516c35fded65862b3b1e&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=51ee16da7831a3ea6&time=1714387525&tool=RSC

908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001

Details
2024/04/26 22:00:00 Sy
Price
5.67 USD
Difference (] 1.98% (0.11) 70.00
l
General attributes 60.00 ~
ISIN US65443P1021 | A
Symbol MASS 50.00 p‘“ '
Exchange Nasdaq . U
Currency uUsD 40.00 m Co
Sector - .L, M J
Security type Stock 30.00 1"" i
Market cap (m) 175 EUR Jﬂ‘
Benchmark S&P 500 20.00 H | Pf1 ,1
'l‘”",uf | W\
Market data 10.00 W LL‘/H"«,
Bid (Bid size) 5.66 USD (200) ""‘-"'wk*"\\
Ask (Ask size) 5.67 USD (500)
Open 5.59 USD 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5.79 USD
Low 5.54 USD
Close (prev. day) 5.56 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5.657304 USD
Volume (pcs) 124,453
Trading volume 704,085.22 Price data
Number of trades 2,227 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.60 USD (165,457)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6.34 USD (172,372)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.34 USD (178,567)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7.15USD (187,072)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 11.16 USD (2024/01/02)
Perf (%) +8.21% -18.42% -89.58% YTD Low | date 5.40 USD (2024/04/25)
Perf (abs.) +0.43 -1.28 -48.76 52 Weeks High | date 12.51 USD (2023/12/28)
Beta 3.10 1.96 1.95 52 Weeks Low | date 4.85 USD (2023/11/09)
Volatility 90.15 81.13 83.75

All listings for 908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/26 22:00 5.67 USD 0.70 2,227
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=317407121

908 DEVICES INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
908 DEVICES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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